
 

DÍAS LIBRES COPEG 2022 

DATE DAY EVENT COUNTRY 

January 1 Saturday New Year Day U.S. / Panama 

January 10  Monday 
Martyr’s Day (Historic date is Sunday, 
January 9th) 

Panama 

January 17 Monday Martin Luther King Day U.S. 

February 21 Monday President’s Day U.S. 

March 1 Tuesday Carnival Panama 

April 15 Friday Good Friday Panama 

May 2 
Monday Labor Day (Historic date is Sunday, May 

1st) 
Panama 

May 30 Monday Memorial Day U.S. 

June 20 
Monday Juneteenth (Historic date is Sunday, June 

19th) 
U.S. 

July 4 Monday Independence Day  U.S. 

September 5 Monday Labor Day U.S. 

October 10 Monday Columbus Day U.S. 

November 3       Thursday Separation of Panama from Colombia Panama 

November 5 Saturday Colon’s Day Panama 

November 10 
Thursday 

Proclamation of Independence from 
Spain 

Panama 

November 11 Friday Veteran’s Day U.S. 

November 24 Thursday Thanksgiving Day U.S. 

November 28 Monday Independence from Spain  Panama 

December 8 Thursday Mother’s Day Panama 

December 26 Monday 
Christmas (Historic date is Sunday, 
December 25th) 

U.S. / Panama 

 


